N/A
IC REG LDO 3.8V 0.2A 8WSON
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LP2988ILD-3.8 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.8V
Voltage - Input: Up to 16V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.18V @ 200mA
Supplier Device Package: 8-WSON (4x4)
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-WDFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 200mA
Current - Limit (Min): 250mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP2988ILD-3.8 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP2988ILDX-3.8
IC REG LDO 3.8V 0.2A 8WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP2988IM-2.5
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.2A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LP2988ILD-3.0
IC REG LDO 3V 0.2A 8WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP2988ILDX-3.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.8V 0.2A 8WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP2988ILD-2.5
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.2A 8WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP2988ILD-5.0
IC REG LDO 5V 0.2A 8WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP2988AIMX-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LP2988AIMX-5.0
IC REG LDO 5V 0.2A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LP2988ILD-3.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.8V 0.2A 8WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP2988ILD-3.3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A 8WSON
N/A
RFQ
SIT1602BI-21-XXS-
18.432000G
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 20PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
ATS-02D-112-C3-R1
HEATSINK 60X40X12.7MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
RC6-2.5-01LS
TEM 23.5X23.5X3.94MM
Marlow Industries, Inc.
RFQ
TLF14CBH3921R0
COMMON MODE CHOKE 1A 2LN TH
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ
NZF220DFT1G
FILTER RC(PI) 110 OHM/22PF SMD
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
20VW1
LINE FILTER 250VAC 20A CHASS MNT
TE Connectivity Corcom Filters
RFQ
BRKT-FLT
FLAT STEEL SUPPORT BRACKET GALVA
Eaton
RFQ
L1210R100MDWIT
FIXED IND 10UH 900MA 133 MOHM
KEMET
RFQ
74408942012
FIXED IND 1.2UH 3.2A 26 MOHM SMD
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
SC3DM-681
FIXED IND 680UH 350MA 2.5 OHM
Signal Transformer
RFQ